
1/5 



ACCPAC N0. NAME QTY.

731001 1 #GM12-01-001A TOP COVER 1

730332 2 #GM07-07-003A  CONTROL PANEL W/BOX 1

730333 2A #GM07-07-003C  STICKER FOR CONTROL PANEL (AX-M12) 1

73733 3 #11012-04-008 OIL BAFFLE 1

730334 4 #GM12-01-004  GEAR HOUSING COVER (AX-M12) 1

730335 5 #GM12-01-005  MIXER HEAD AND COLUMN (AX-M12) 1

730256 6 #BM10-01-006  PLATE-GEAR HOUSE (AX-M60) 1

73758 7 #CY-6M/M   U-TYPE SEAL (AX-M12) 1

730279 8 #BM10-09-002  PLATE OF ELECTRCAL BOX (AX-M12) 1

730349 9 #GM12-09-003   FRONT COVER (AX-M12) 1

730350 10 #GM12-09-004   BASE (AX-M12) 1

730351 11 #GM12-09-005   REAR COVER (AX-M12) 1

730352 12 #GM12-09-013   PLASTIC PLUG (AX-M12) 1

73786 13 #S+F5/32"X3/8" MACH. SCREW 4

730541 14 #XL710-L1   INTERNAL WIRES 1

730542 15 #XL710-L2   INTERNAL WIRE-PANEL/BOX 1

730543 16 #XL710-L3   WIRES OF BOWL SWITCH 1

730544 17 #XL710-L4   WIRES OF SAFETY GUARD SWITCH 1

730540 18 #XL-710-1 (110V)   IC BOARD(110V)W/BOX 1

730257 19 #BM10-02-001  PLANETARY SHAFT (AX-M12) 1

730258 20 #BM10-02-002  DETAIN-FIXED COVER (AX-M12) 1

730259 21 #BM10-02-002A  WASHER (AX-M12) 1

730518 22 #STW-R35   C-TYPE SNAP RING R35 1

730260 23 #BM10-02-005  HIGH SPEED GEAR (32T) (AX-M12) 1

730261 24 #BM10-02-006  CLUTCH COPPER BUSHING (AX-M12) 2

730396 25 #KRR-5X5X20   KEY (AX-M12, M20) 1

730262 26 #BM10-02-008  MIDDLE SPEED GEAR (42T) (AX-M12) 1

730263 27 #BM10-02-009  WASHER (AX-M12) 1

730264 28 #BM10-02-010  SPACER (AX-M12) 1

73G071 29 #NUT-1/2X20NF   NUT 1/2X20NF 1

730521 30 #SW-1/2   SPRING WASHER 1

730434 31 #OS-TC25X38X07    OIL SEAL (AX-M12) 1

730298 32 #BR-6004Z  BALL BEARING 6004Z (AX-M12) 1

730017 33 #11012-02-023 PIN 8

730018 34 #11012-02-024 SPRING SHEET 8

730303 35 #BR-6202Z  BALL BEARING (AX-M12) 1

730265 36 #BM10-02-018  GEAR (49T) (AX-M12) 1

730386 37 #KR-5X5X30   KEY 1

730266 38 #BM10-02-020  CLUTCH (AX-M12) 1

730267 39 #BM10-02-021  SLEEVE DRIVE (AX-M12) 1

730395 40 #KRR-5X5X15   KEY (AX-M12, M60) 1

730268 41 #BM10-03-001  3-LAY SHAFT GEAR (AX-M12) 1

730336 42 #GM12-04-001A  WORM GEAR SHAFT (AX-M12) 1

730337 43 #GM12-04-002  WORM GEAR (AX-M12) 1

730338 44 #GM12-04-003A  26T GEAR (AX-M12) 1

730296 45 #BR-6001Z  BALL BEARING 6001Z (AX-M12) 4

730392 46 #KRR-4X4X25   KEY (AX-M12) 1

730520 47 #STW-S16    C-TYPE SNAP RING S16 1

730517 48 #STW-R28   C-TYPE SNAP RING R28 2

730519 49 #STW-S12   C-TYPE SNAP RING S12 1

730339 50 #GM12-05-001-110/60/1 MOTOR-110V(50/60HZ) 1

738479 #GM12-05-001-220/60/1 MOTOR-220V(50/60HZ) 1

730341 51 #GM12-05-002   MOTOR SHAFT (AX-M12) 1

730342 52 #GM12-05-003   TOP COVER OF MOTOR (AX-M12) 1

730430 53 #OS-TC17X30X07    OIL SEAL (AX-M12) 1

730307 54 #BR-6203ZZ  BALL BEARING (AX-M30) 1

730304 55 #BR-6202ZZ  BALL BEARING (AX-M12) 1

730425 56 #OR-G45   O SNAP RING G45 (AX-M12) 1

730030 57 #11012-07-001  SHIFT HANDLE KNOB  (AX-M12, M20) 1

730343 58 #GM12-07-002   SHIFT HANDLE (AX-M12) 1

73769 59 #S+F3/16X1/2   MAC. SCREW (AX-M12) 4

730344 60 #GM12-07-004   ECCENTRIC SHIFT SHAFT (AX-M12) 1

730345 61 #GM12-07-005A   SHIFT SELECTOR (AX-M12) 1

72-AX12

http://www.partstown.com/axis/AXS730540?pt-manual=AXS-M12_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/axis/AXS19?pt-manual=AXS-M12_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/axis/AXS23?pt-manual=AXS-M12_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/axis/AXS24?pt-manual=AXS-M12_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/axis/AXS25?pt-manual=AXS-M12_pm.pdf


730269 62 #BM10-07-006  ECCENTRIC SHAFT (AX-M12) 1

730270 63 #BM10-07-007  SCREW (AX-M12) 2

730271 64 #BM10-07-008  SHIFT FORK PLUNGER (AX-M12) 2

730272 65 #BM10-07-009  SHIFTER FIXED SHAFT (AX-M12) 1

730273 66 #BM10-07-010  SHIFT FORK (AX-M12) 1

730346 67 #GM12-07-011   COMPRESSION SPRING (AX-M12) 2

730274 68 #BM10-07-012  COMPRESSION SPRING (AX-M12) 2

730476 69 #SB-6   STEEL BALL 2

738505 70 #SPP-3X22 SPRING PIN 3X22 1

738531 71 #NUT-5/16X18NC NUT 1

730275 72 #BM10-08-001  INTERNAL PINION (19T) (AX-M12) 1

730347 73 #GM12-08-002   INTERNAL DRIVE GEAR (62T) (AX-M12) 1

730276 74 #BM10-08-003  HEAD RING (AX-M12) 1

730348 75 #GM12-08-004   PLANETARY HEAD (AX-M12) 1

730277 76 #BM10-08-005  AGITATING SHAFT (AX-M12) 1

730432 77 #OS-TC20X35X07   OIL SEALL (AX-M12) 1

730278 78 #BM10-08-007  TAPERED PIN (AX-M12) 1

730480 79 #S-C-1/4X1   CAP SCREW 3

738507 80 #STW-S15 C-TYPE SNAP RING S15 1

73736 81 #BR-6003Z  BALL BEARING 6003Z (AX-M12) 1

730303 82 #BR-6202Z  BALL BEARING (AX-M12) 1

730395 83 #KRR-5X5X15   KEY (AX-M12, M60) 1

730353 84 #GM12-10-001   BOWL SUPPORT (AX-M12) 1

730280 85 #BM10-10-002  BOWL PIN (AX-M12) 2

73778 86 #SW-5/16   SPRING WASHER 2

738531 87 #NUT-5/16X18NC NUT 2

730044 88 #11012-10-006  BOWL FIXED PLATE  (AX-M12) 2

730459 89 #S-1/4X1/2   BOLT (AX-M60) 2

73777 90 #SW-1/4   SPRING WASHER 2

73777 91 #SW-1/4   SPRING WASHER 2

73771 92 #NUT-1/4X20NC (AX-M12, M20) 2

730281 93 #BM10-11-001  LIFTING BAR (AX-M12) 1

730282 94 #BM10-11-002  FIXED ANGLE CAR (AX-M12) 1

730283 95 #BM10-11-003  LIFITNG HANDLE BRACKET (AX-M12) 1

730284 96 #BM10-11-004  LIFT HANDLE (AX-M12) 1

730285 97 #BM10-11-005  COMPRESSION SPRING (AX-M12) 1

73778 98 #SW-5/16   SPRING WASHER 4

73770 99 #S-S5/16"X3/8" SCREW 2

730498 100 #SPP-3X16   SPRING PIN 3X16 1

730499 101 #SPP-3X24   SPRING PIN 3X24 1

738531 102 #NUT-5/16X18NC NUT 2

738502 103 #S+R1/4X5/8 MACH SCREW 1/4X5/8 2

73777 104 #SW-1/4   SPRING WASHER 2

730354 105 #GM12-12-001   SS BOWL (AX-M12) 1

730355 106 #GM12-12-002   ALUMINUM FLAT BEATER FOR AX-M12 (AX-M12) 1

730356 107 #GM12-12-003   ALUMINUM DOUGH HOOK FOR AX-M12 (AX-M12) 1

730357 108 #GM12-12-004 12L WHIP 1

730358 109 #GM12-13-001C+4C HEAD RING AND BACK COVER 1

730359 110 #GM12-13-002   MOVING RING 1

730286 111 #BM10-13-003  FIXED RING (AX-M12) 1

738470 112 #CABLE-1.5-3C-CE-F POWER CABLE 220V 1

738472 #CABLE-16-3C-UL-U POWER CABLE 110V 1

730537 113 #WF-GDT-AG-20   CABLE TIE 1

730340 -114 #GM12-05-001CO   CAPACITOR (AX-M12) -1

738482 115 #GM12-05-005/50HZ GM12-50HZ GOVERNOR 1

731115 #GM12-05-005/60HZ GOVERNOR FOR AX-M12

738481 116 #GM12-05-004/50HZ GM12-50HZ GOVERNOR PLATE 1

731116 #GM12-05-004/60HZ GOVERNOR PLATE FOR AX-M12

731117 117 #GM12-05-001FAN  FAN FOR MOTOR FOR AX-M12 1

730531 118 #V-155-1A5   LIMIT SWITCH GUARD 1

730531 119 #V-155-1A5   LIMIT SWITCH GUARD 1

731121 120 #GM12-13-006 LIMIT SWITCH BRACKET 1

73782 121 #11007-13-003 SEAT OF MICROSWITCH (FORCE MODEL ONL 1

738480 -126 #GM12-05-001COUN RUN CAPACITOR 20UF/250VAC (110V) -1

http://www.partstown.com/axis/AXSGM12-13-001C+4C?pt-manual=AXS-M12_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/axis/AXS11007-13-003?pt-manual=AXS-M12_pm.pdf

